High-performance, Stable,
and Feature-rich ARM Industrial Computer
InBOX732
Meet more scenario demands
Bring more expansion possibilities
Application
The InBOX732 series of industrial computers are
particularly well-suited for data integration, operational

InBOX732 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model
Model Number: InBOX732-<WMNN>-<STD/PLAT/L>-<A>-<S>
Region <WMNN>: Cellular Networks <STD/PLAT/L
>: OS
<S>:Serial port
type
InBOX732-DQ20-L China
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA/EVDO: BC0
GSM/EDGE: 900/1800MHz
L: Debian
InBOX732-FQ58-L EMEA
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA B1/B8
GSM/EDGE B3/B8
L: Debian
InBOX732-FQ39-L North America
LTE-FDD
B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66 2×CA
    B2+B2/B5/B12/B13/B29; B4+B4/B5/B12/B13/B29;
    B7+B5/B7/B12/B26;
    B25+B5/B12/B25/B26;
    B30+B5/B12/B29;
    B66+B5/B12/B13/B29/B66
   WCDMA B2/B4/B5
L: Debian
InBOX732-EN00-L - - L: Debian